*CHARLTON* CANVAS TROUSERS, GREY/BLACK

Product number: 22564 24
Weight: 1.08 kg 25
Dimensions: 26
L: 0,38 m, B: 0,26 m, H:4,29 m
Packaging Unit: 1 28
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EAN

4025888249057
4025888249064
4025888249071
4025888249088
4025888249095
4025888249101
4025888249118
4025888249125
4025888249132
4025888249149
4025888249156
4025888249163
4025888249170
4025888249187
4025888249194
4025888249200
4025888249217
4025888249224
4025888249231
4025888249248
4025888249255
4025888249262
4025888249279
4025888249286

shell fabric: 65% polyester, 35% cotton, ca. 280g/m?

reinforcement: 100% polyamid

elysee’



colour: grey/black

sizes: 24 - 30, 44 - 64, 90 - 110

robust canvas fabric, abrasion and tear-resistant

high quality water , dirt and oil repellent finish

high degree of freedom of movement due to a modern and ergonomic fit

pre-formed knees for additional comfort

adjustable knee-pad pockets, certified according to EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 / type 2, Level 1 - in combination with art. 4.

erhdhtes Ruckenteil

higher waistband in the back

extra strong tripple stitching

partly-elastic waistband

metal YKK® zipper for trousers

reflective piping for a better visibility

wider leg seam. A leg extension of 3cm is possible without sewing.
pockets:

2 side pockets

1 security pocket with zipper placed inside the left side pocket

1 cargo pocket with a mobile phone pocket inside

2 back pockets, one with a flap

1 tool pocket with a pencil pocket

1 additional tool pocket

packaging unit: 5



